USER MANUAL
DS-KIT
Desolder Kit
WARRANTY
All equipment and accessories are warranted by Thermaltronics to be free from
defects in materials and workmanship as follows:
Part Number Description Warranty Period

cartidge seal.
6www.thermaltronics.com   support email: support@thermaltronics.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DS-KIT
Desolder Kit
PARTS FOR ORDER:
TMT-9000S TMT-5000S TMT-2000S
Desolder Gun DS-GUN-1 DS-GUN-2 DS-GUN-3
Handpiece Cable DS-HPC-1 DS-HPC-2 DS-HPC-3
DS-AH-1 Desolder Gun Airhose
DS-CP-1 Filter Wool (6 pairs) & Chamber Liner (15 pcs)
DS-TCT-1 Cleaning Toolkit
RMP-1 Cartridge Removal Pad
SHH-3 Desolder Gun Workstand
DS-CL-1 Chambler Liners (40 pcs)
DS-FW-1 Filter Wool (20 pairs)
DS-VC-1 Venturi Cartridge
DS-CS-1 Cartridge Seal (5 Pack)